
60€

Boutique
USCHB

OFFICIELS
MAILLOTS 25/26 Adultes
MAILLOTS ÉCHAUFFEMENT 25/26

MAILLOTS 25/26 ENFANTS

50€

50€
MAILLOTS 24/25 50€

MAILLOTS ÉCHAUFFEMENT 24/25 40€

MAILLOTS 23/24 45€
TENUE HÔTEL 24-25
VESTE
POLO
PULL
T-SHIRT

60€
38€
65€
30€

MAILLOTS ÉCHAUFFEMENT 25/26 ENFANTS 45€

MAILLOTS ÉCHAUFFEMENT 24/25 ENFANTS 35€

MAILLOTS 24/25 ENFANTS 45€

parka 100€



TENUE HÔTEL 23/24

GOODIES

ÉCHARPE
STYLO
ÉCO CUP
MINI BALLON
SERVIETTE

VESTE
POLO
PULL
T-SHIRTS

10€
2€
1€

12€
15€

50€
25€
40€
20€

MUG 10€
PORTE CLÉ 7€

PELUCHES BILLY 25€

TOTE BAG 8€

Boutique
USCHB


